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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 31 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
13/4/14 - 13:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

1. Siljevski Radovan 86 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 23.48 706 A
2. Stojanovic Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.11 652 A
3. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 25.45 554 A
4. Denic Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.89 526 A
5. Radulovic Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda 25.90 526 A
6. Stanickov Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 25.98 521 A
7. Vidovic Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 26.01 519 B
8. Batic Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.02 463 B
9. Laganin Radenko 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.51 439 R

10. Race Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.79 425 R
11. Mirkovic Andrija 97 Plavi Talas 27.91 420
12. Zelic Nikola 96 Crvena Zvezda 28.21 407
13. Mrdja Nemanja 93 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.50 394
14. Savovic Milan 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 28.52 394
15. Djurovic Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 29.04 373
16. Gligoric Mihailo 97 Plavi Talas 29.40 359
17. Matic Marko 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.50 356
18. Pijevic Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.34 270
19. Ognjanovic Dejan 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.23 30

DSQ Trac Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.19

B Kategorija 1998.i 1999

1. Djordjevic Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.89 526 A
2. Lazarevic Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.95 523 A
3. Pavlovic Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.02 518 B
4. Grbic Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.24 506 B
5. Adzic Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 26.33 500 B
6. Panic Darko 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.71 479 B
7. Dmitrovic Luka 99 Vracar 26.74 478 B
8. Spasic Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 26.91 469 B
9. Djurdjevic Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 27.10 459 R

10. Markovic Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 27.56 436 R
11. Panic Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.88 421
12. Dodic Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 27.90 420
13. Lazarevic Ilija 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 28.40 399
14. Bogataj Jakopin Erik 98 PK Triglav Kranj 28.43 397
15. Srbljanovic Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.93 377 ?
16. Micunovic Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.09 335
17. Misailovic Rastko 99 Vracar 30.50 322
18. Novakovic Luka 99 Tent 31.97 279
19. Perisic Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.14 275
20. Grbovic Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 32.32 270
21. Djordjevic Sava 99 Vracar 33.27 248
22. Milicevic Ognjen 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.22 228

DSQ Nikolic Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 31.89
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

1. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.78 426 A
2. Risticevic Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.93 377 ?
3. Jovicic Stefan 00 Tent 29.19 367 A
4. Stankovic Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.37 360 A
5. Vukotic Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.17 332 A

Dzipkovic Ilija 01 Vracar 30.17 332 A
7. Martinovic Ivan 01 Vracar 30.28 329 A
8. Zorkic Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.58 319 A
9. Stanojevic Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 30.64 317 R

10. Antonovic Danilo 01 Stari Grad 31.48 293 R
11. Ternovac Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.67 287
12. Marjanovic Pavle 01 Vracar 31.81 284
13. Saponjic Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.83 283
14. Lazic Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 32.31 271
15. Cvetkovic Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 32.35 270
16. Stanivuk David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.67 262
17. Mitrovski Aleksa 01 Vracar 32.69 261
18. Banicevic Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 32.87 257
19. Perisin Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.98 254
20. Stevanovic Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 35.48 204
21. Milosevic Pavle 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 36.65 185
22. Stankovic Jovan 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.19 177
23. Brankovic Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.12 165
24. Djokic Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 40.38 138

D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. Spaic Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 29.70 348
2. Kisic Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.90 342
3. Gacic Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.98 279
4. Lesendric Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 32.12 275
5. Lacanski Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.21 273
6. Markov Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.35 270
7. Tufegdzic Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.46 267
8. Terzic Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 32.64 262
9. Dragojlovic Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.68 261

10. Begovic Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.28 248
11. Radonjic Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.71 238
12. Obrencevic Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.98 233
13. Pantelic Nikola 02 Tent 34.19 228
14. Vidojevic Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.83 216
15. Grujic Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.07 194
16. Planic Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.24 192
17. Milosavljevic Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 36.31 190
18. Vulovic Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.44 188
19. Kapetanovic Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.71 184
20. Zorin Kiril 03 Stari Grad 36.97 180
21. Nikolic Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 37.18 177
22. Markovic Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.35 175
23. Lopicic Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 37.48 173
24. Ilijic Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.13 164
25. Mandic Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 38.47 160
26. Elenkov Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.50 160
27. Nikolic Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.67 158
28. Ristic Vukasin 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 38.88 155
29. Stanic Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.95 154
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 31, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

Rank YB Time Pts

29. Savic Luka 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 38.95 154
31. Ivanovic Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 39.18 152
32. Jankovic Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.49 148
33. Misailovic Jakov 03 Vracar 39.76 145
34. Mandir Petar 03 Stari Grad 39.77 145
35. Blagojevic Branko 03 Tent 40.19 140
36. Kojovic Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.22 140
37. Raskovic Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.48 137
38. Durlevic Uros 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.62 136
39. Nikolic Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.11 131
40. Petrovic Marko 02 Plavi Talas 41.89 124
41. Mandir Nikola 02 Stari Grad 42.70 117
42. Svitlica Danilo 03 Stari Grad 42.87 116
43. Soldo Peter 03 Vracar 43.14 113
44. Mladenovic Mihajlo 03 Tent 43.26 112
45. Pjanic Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.54 110
46. Lazarevic Luka 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.61 110
47. Vukadin Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.73 109
48. Jovanovic Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 44.37 104
49. Majstorovic Andrej 02 Vracar 44.83 101
50. Kovacevic Kristijan 03 Tent 46.02 93
51. Marovic Luka 03 Stari Grad 47.77 83
52. Potkonjak Nikola 03 Vracar 48.72 79
53. Kecojevic Branko 03 Vracar 49.48 75
54. Karadzic Vukasin 02 Tent 50.61 70
55. Savkic Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.62 70
56. Tomic Stefan 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 51.43 67
57. Simic Lazar 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 51.62 66
58. Slavkovic Vojin 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 55.71 52

DSQ Savic Pavle 02 Stari Grad 43.02

E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

1. Rodic N. Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.59 220
2. Bogdanovic Igor 04 Plavi Talas 36.26 191
3. Janic Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.82 169
4. Glusac Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.26 163
5. Vlajic Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 38.42 161
6. Dubovac Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.46 160
7. Jakovljevic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 39.40 149
8. Planic Petar 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.02 142
9. Gasic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.27 139

10. Stojmenovic Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.34 139
11. Kosutic Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 40.41 138
12. Milovanovic Milan 04 Vracar 40.88 133
13. Vukmirovic Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 41.09 131
14. Stojanovic Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 41.29 129
15. Ciric David 04 Plavi Talas 41.36 129
16. Popovic Filip 04 Plavi Talas 41.58 127
17. Ivanisevic Zoran 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 41.69 126
18. Bijele Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 41.75 125
19. Sedlan Stefan 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 41.78 125
20. Popovic Rastko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.88 124
21. Vuksanovic Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.47 119
22. Golubovic Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 42.51 119
23. Banjanin Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.61 118
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 31, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

Rank YB Time Pts

24. Popovic Petar 06 Plavi Talas 42.93 115
25. Radjenovic Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.33 112
26. Djokic Danilo 05 Crvena Zvezda 43.59 110
27. Tesic Dusan 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.99 107
28. Cirkovic Aleksa 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 44.35 104
29. Bajkovic Ognjen 04 Stari Grad 44.48 103
30. Panagiotis Papanastasiou 04 Plavi Talas 44.58 103
31. Viktor Golub 05 Vracar 45.00 100
32. Milosevic Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 45.10 99
33. Kablar Aleksa 04 Plavi Talas 45.57 96
34. Fumic Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 46.69 89
35. Lazic Nikola 04 Vracar 47.15 87
36. Popovic Djordje 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 48.13 82
37. Babic Luka 04 Plavi Talas 48.14 81
38. Petrovic Luka 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 48.40 80
39. Milosevic Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 48.98 77
40. Vasic Petar 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 52.70 62
41. Pjescic Vladimir 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.83 62
42. Djordjevic Andrej 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 53.04 61
43. Bogdanovic Mihailo 04 Tent 53.48 59
44. Umicevic Srdjan 05 Vracar 53.58 59
45. Marcic Veljko 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 54.14 57
46. Tomic Filip 05 Vracar 54.56 56
47. Umicevic Marko 05 Vracar 54.74 55
48. Pilipovic Aleksa 04 Vracar 55.39 53
49. Jokic Petar 07 Vracar 59.10 44
50. Mitic Mihajlo 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 59.23 43
51. Kovacevic Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:00.22 41
52. Novicic Andrej 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:06.37 31
53. Mladenovic Mateja 06 Tent 1:07.19 30
54. Tomasevic Vuk 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:17.91 19

DSQ Zecevic Andrija 04 Plavi Talas 40.38
DSQ Kuzelka Uros 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 47.74
DSQ Nikolic Aleksa 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 54.21

Apsolutna

1. Siljevski Radovan 86 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 23.48 706 A
2. Stojanovic Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.11 652 A
3. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 25.45 554 A
4. Djordjevic Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.89 526 A

Denic Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.89 526 A
6. Radulovic Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda 25.90 526 A
7. Lazarevic Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.95 523 A
8. Stanickov Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 25.98 521 A
9. Vidovic Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 26.01 519 B

10. Pavlovic Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.02 518 B
11. Grbic Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.24 506 B
12. Adzic Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 26.33 500 B
13. Panic Darko 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.71 479 B
14. Dmitrovic Luka 99 Vracar 26.74 478 B
15. Spasic Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 26.91 469 B
16. Batic Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.02 463 B
17. Djurdjevic Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 27.10 459 R
18. Laganin Radenko 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.51 439 R
19. Markovic Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 27.56 436 R
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

20. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.78 426 A
21. Race Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.79 425 R
22. Panic Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.88 421
23. Dodic Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 27.90 420
24. Mirkovic Andrija 97 Plavi Talas 27.91 420
25. Zelic Nikola 96 Crvena Zvezda 28.21 407
26. Lazarevic Ilija 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 28.40 399
27. Bogataj Jakopin Erik 98 PK Triglav Kranj 28.43 397
28. Mrdja Nemanja 93 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.50 394
29. Savovic Milan 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 28.52 394
30. Srbljanovic Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.93 377 ?

Risticevic Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.93 377 ?
32. Djurovic Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 29.04 373
33. Jovicic Stefan 00 Tent 29.19 367 A
34. Stankovic Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.37 360 A
35. Gligoric Mihailo 97 Plavi Talas 29.40 359
36. Matic Marko 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.50 356
37. Spaic Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 29.70 348
38. Kisic Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.90 342
39. Micunovic Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.09 335
40. Vukotic Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.17 332 A

Dzipkovic Ilija 01 Vracar 30.17 332 A
42. Martinovic Ivan 01 Vracar 30.28 329 A
43. Misailovic Rastko 99 Vracar 30.50 322
44. Zorkic Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.58 319 A
45. Stanojevic Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 30.64 317 R
46. Antonovic Danilo 01 Stari Grad 31.48 293 R
47. Ternovac Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.67 287
48. Marjanovic Pavle 01 Vracar 31.81 284
49. Saponjic Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.83 283
50. Novakovic Luka 99 Tent 31.97 279
51. Gacic Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.98 279
52. Lesendric Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 32.12 275
53. Perisic Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.14 275
54. Lacanski Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.21 273
55. Lazic Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 32.31 271
56. Grbovic Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 32.32 270
57. Pijevic Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.34 270
58. Markov Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.35 270

Cvetkovic Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 32.35 270
60. Tufegdzic Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.46 267
61. Terzic Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 32.64 262
62. Stanivuk David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.67 262
63. Dragojlovic Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.68 261
64. Mitrovski Aleksa 01 Vracar 32.69 261
65. Banicevic Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 32.87 257
66. Perisin Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.98 254
67. Djordjevic Sava 99 Vracar 33.27 248
68. Begovic Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.28 248
69. Radonjic Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.71 238
70. Obrencevic Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.98 233
71. Pantelic Nikola 02 Tent 34.19 228
72. Milicevic Ognjen 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.22 228
73. Rodic N. Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.59 220
74. Vidojevic Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.83 216
75. Stevanovic Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 35.48 204
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

76. Grujic Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.07 194
77. Planic Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.24 192
78. Bogdanovic Igor 04 Plavi Talas 36.26 191
79. Milosavljevic Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 36.31 190
80. Vulovic Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.44 188
81. Milosevic Pavle 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 36.65 185
82. Kapetanovic Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.71 184
83. Zorin Kiril 03 Stari Grad 36.97 180
84. Nikolic Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 37.18 177
85. Stankovic Jovan 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.19 177
86. Markovic Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.35 175
87. Lopicic Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 37.48 173
88. Janic Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.82 169
89. Brankovic Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.12 165
90. Ilijic Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.13 164
91. Glusac Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.26 163
92. Vlajic Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 38.42 161
93. Dubovac Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.46 160
94. Mandic Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 38.47 160
95. Elenkov Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.50 160
96. Nikolic Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.67 158
97. Ristic Vukasin 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 38.88 155
98. Stanic Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.95 154

Savic Luka 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 38.95 154
100. Ivanovic Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 39.18 152
101. Jakovljevic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 39.40 149
102. Jankovic Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.49 148
103. Misailovic Jakov 03 Vracar 39.76 145
104. Mandir Petar 03 Stari Grad 39.77 145
105. Planic Petar 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.02 142
106. Blagojevic Branko 03 Tent 40.19 140
107. Kojovic Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.22 140
108. Gasic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.27 139
109. Stojmenovic Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.34 139
110. Djokic Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 40.38 138
111. Kosutic Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 40.41 138
112. Raskovic Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.48 137
113. Durlevic Uros 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.62 136
114. Milovanovic Milan 04 Vracar 40.88 133
115. Vukmirovic Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 41.09 131
116. Nikolic Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.11 131
117. Stojanovic Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 41.29 129
118. Ciric David 04 Plavi Talas 41.36 129
119. Popovic Filip 04 Plavi Talas 41.58 127
120. Ivanisevic Zoran 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 41.69 126
121. Bijele Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 41.75 125
122. Sedlan Stefan 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 41.78 125
123. Popovic Rastko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.88 124
124. Petrovic Marko 02 Plavi Talas 41.89 124
125. Vuksanovic Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.47 119
126. Golubovic Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 42.51 119
127. Banjanin Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.61 118
128. Mandir Nikola 02 Stari Grad 42.70 117
129. Svitlica Danilo 03 Stari Grad 42.87 116
130. Popovic Petar 06 Plavi Talas 42.93 115
131. Soldo Peter 03 Vracar 43.14 113
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

132. Mladenovic Mihajlo 03 Tent 43.26 112
133. Radjenovic Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.33 112
134. Pjanic Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.54 110
135. Djokic Danilo 05 Crvena Zvezda 43.59 110
136. Lazarevic Luka 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.61 110
137. Vukadin Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.73 109
138. Tesic Dusan 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.99 107
139. Cirkovic Aleksa 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 44.35 104
140. Jovanovic Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 44.37 104
141. Bajkovic Ognjen 04 Stari Grad 44.48 103
142. Panagiotis Papanastasiou 04 Plavi Talas 44.58 103
143. Majstorovic Andrej 02 Vracar 44.83 101
144. Viktor Golub 05 Vracar 45.00 100
145. Milosevic Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 45.10 99
146. Kablar Aleksa 04 Plavi Talas 45.57 96
147. Kovacevic Kristijan 03 Tent 46.02 93
148. Fumic Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 46.69 89
149. Lazic Nikola 04 Vracar 47.15 87
150. Marovic Luka 03 Stari Grad 47.77 83
151. Popovic Djordje 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 48.13 82
152. Babic Luka 04 Plavi Talas 48.14 81
153. Petrovic Luka 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 48.40 80
154. Potkonjak Nikola 03 Vracar 48.72 79
155. Milosevic Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 48.98 77
156. Kecojevic Branko 03 Vracar 49.48 75
157. Karadzic Vukasin 02 Tent 50.61 70
158. Savkic Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.62 70
159. Tomic Stefan 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 51.43 67
160. Simic Lazar 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 51.62 66
161. Vasic Petar 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 52.70 62
162. Pjescic Vladimir 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.83 62
163. Djordjevic Andrej 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 53.04 61
164. Bogdanovic Mihailo 04 Tent 53.48 59
165. Umicevic Srdjan 05 Vracar 53.58 59
166. Marcic Veljko 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 54.14 57
167. Tomic Filip 05 Vracar 54.56 56
168. Umicevic Marko 05 Vracar 54.74 55
169. Pilipovic Aleksa 04 Vracar 55.39 53
170. Slavkovic Vojin 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 55.71 52
171. Jokic Petar 07 Vracar 59.10 44
172. Mitic Mihajlo 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 59.23 43
173. Kovacevic Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:00.22 41
174. Novicic Andrej 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:06.37 31
175. Mladenovic Mateja 06 Tent 1:07.19 30
176. Ognjanovic Dejan 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.23 30
177. Tomasevic Vuk 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:17.91 19
DSQ Nikolic Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 31.89
DSQ Trac Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.19
DSQ Zecevic Andrija 04 Plavi Talas 40.38
DSQ Savic Pavle 02 Stari Grad 43.02
DSQ Kuzelka Uros 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 47.74
DSQ Nikolic Aleksa 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 54.21


